15/05/2019

FILTROS APLICADOS:

Periodo de: 01/2019
Periodo até: 01/2019
UF: SAO PAULO
Municipio: VARGEM/SP

Dados atualizados até: 01/03/2019

DETALHAR UF
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

**% 654.408-**

**k 216.448-**

*%%.136.738-**

*%%.960.238-**

*%%.706.186-**

*%%.056.268-**

*%%.795.768-**

*%% 858.117-**

*%%.660.698-**

*%%.331.466-**

*%%.470.008-**

**% 753.818-**

*4% 244.376-**

*%%529.738-**

*%% 853.508-**

*4%.811.048-**

*%%.340.698-**

NIS

1.273.585.222-0

2.091.805.360-3

1.266.782.723-8

1.616.764.136-7

1.601.359.308-7

2.369.910.108-4

2.035.109.978-0

2.121.822.517-5

2.049.759.345-3

2.032.219.546-7

2.122.331.670-1

2.038.515.659-0

1.340.773.134-4

1.612.474.999-9

1.612.384.552-8

1.212.328.687-9

2.011.177.053-4
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CONSULTAR

LIMPAR

BENEFICIARIO

ADOLFINA PEDRA DA SILVA
ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA DORTA

ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA MALAQUIAS
ADRIANA RICARDO DE GODOY

ADRIANE GONCALVES CAVALARI

AGUEDA SOARES NOGUEIRA NETTA A
ALESANDRA DE FATIMA CAMARGO MACIEL
ALESSANDRA DA FONSECA SILVA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA PAULINO GUERINO

ALEX DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ALEXANDRA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE LOURENCO DA SILVA

ALICE DA SILVA GOMES

ALINE DA CUNHA VASCONCELOS

ALMIRO RODRIGUES MEDEIROS

- ANDA DA SILVA ALVES
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portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
130,00
171,00
171,00
48,00
171,00
130,00
179,00
82,00
277,00
41,00
188,00
327,00
205,00
89,00
123,00
91,00

171,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/278685481
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/279762605
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/280682737
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/297757411
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/296205644
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/299621085
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/295990746
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/293163814
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/296556767
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/295564155
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/308038803
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/289980890
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/295194648
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/300700405
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/290363983
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/323903438
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/281732241
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DETALHAR

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

UF

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

**%.864.666-**
*%% 457.548-**
*%%731.115-**%
*%%.626.098-**
*%% 571.598-**
*%% 887.318-**
**%.466.408-**
*%%.682.928-**
*k% 277.728-**
**% 579.238-**
*%%.956.518-**
*%%.601.626-**
*%% 600.168-**
*%%.408.018-**
*%%510.116-**
*%% 925.163-**
*%%.599.308-**
*%%.678.218-**
*%% 249.678-**
**% 000.000-**
*%%.917.518-**
*%% 347.888-**
*%% 692.388-**
**% 872.738-**
*%% 331.848-**

*%% 318.838-**

NIS

2.377.298.762-8

2.123.708.661-4

1.609.782.888-9

2.069.723.977-7

2.122.079.641-9

1.601.050.984-0

1.249.110.320-8

2.120.466.237-3

1.275.363.126-5

2.126.046.460-3

1.273.700.525-8

1.616.777.324-7

1.273.359.225-6

2.372.360.122-3

1.602.261.442-3

1.387.355.919-5

2.065.961.257-1

2.075.366.139-4

2.031.828.999-1

2.123.221.184-4

2.004.554.394-6

1.602.751.214-9

2.031.828.852-9

2.373.913.390-9

2.374.776.889-6

2.078.243.106-7
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BENEFICIARIO

AMANDA GABRIELA DE MORAIS DA SILVA ZU

ANA APARECIDA PERALTA

ANA CLEIDE EZIQUIEL DE JESUS A
ANA PAULA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
ANASTACIA GIOBON DE ALMEIDA
ANDREIA APARECIDA DA COSTA
ANDREIA APARECIDA DE SIQUEIRA
ANDREIA APARECIDA MACHADO
ANDREIA APARECIDA SENA

ANDREIA DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
ANDREIA MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA VILACA
ANDRESSA ROSARIA RIBEIRO
ANTONIA EVILENE ALVES DA SILVA
ANTONIA GORETI DA SILVA
APARECIDO JOSE DA SILVA

ARIANE CRISTINA DE MORAES
ARIANE VICENTE

AROTI REZENDI DE PAULA

BENEDITA APARECIDA DE MOURA LEITE

BIANCA DA SILVA DE JESUS SANTOS

BRENDA CLARELISE BERNARDI BATISTA DE SENE

BRUNA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA

BRUNA CAROLINA MACHADO
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portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
130,00
199,00
212,00
171,00
367,00
212,00
91,00
386,00
511,00
89,00
171,00
130,00
219,00
82,00
171,00
171,00
89,00
91,00
89,00
416,00
253,00
130,00
82,00
171,00
123,00

101,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/293950479
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/281968413
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/302171238
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301048445
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/292526852
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301045360
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/305250027
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/307005732
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/300323032
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/286247881
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/289802456
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288202383
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/306149649
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/287469560
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/289295294
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/292535372
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/271657237
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/290743283
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/298626551
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/304982903
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/299299735
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/283441741
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/303511574
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/286184226
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/292904070
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/317502027
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DETALHAR

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

UF

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

*%%552.338-**

**% 640.568-**

*%% 386.758-**

*%%.953.368-**

*%%.997.468-**

*%% 579.558-**

*%%.309.578-**

NIS

2.121.925.821-2

2.004.554.480-2

1.602.751.777-9

2.120.842.816-2

2.022.405.006-5

1.625.270.640-0

1.646.569.207-5
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BENEFICIARIO

BRUNA MAIARA DE OLIVEIRA MALAQUIAS ALMEIDA
BRUNA NUNES DE ALMEIDA

BRUNA RAFAELA GUIGLIELMIN

BRUNA TALITA PASSOLONGO

CACILDA DA SILVA

CAMILA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

CARLA JANAINA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
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VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
164,00
130,00
205,00
286,00
282,00
212,00

82,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/293888167
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/304450493
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/331501802
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/290564241
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/289333053
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/280426370
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301656236

